
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

3

11

2

13

6

10

5

12

9

14

4

7

1

8

Name

André Piton

Gonçalo Pinto

André Magalhães

João Carvalho

Carlos Monteiro

Gonçalo Palhas

Bruno Castanheira

Ivo Carvalhosa

Francisco Cruz

João Fernandes

Andreia Madruga

Daniel Santos

Ana Oliveira

Elsa Lima

Class

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Feminino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Feminino

CNU_Feminino

Best Tm

59.247

59.603

59.706

1:02.175

1:02.270

1:02.999

1:04.981

1:04.997

1:05.720

1:05.906

1:06.160

1:10.005

1:17.341

1:29.199

Diff

-

+0.356

+0.459

+2.928

+3.023

+3.752

+5.734

+5.750

+6.473

+6.659

+6.913

+10.758

+18.094

+29.952

Gap

-

+0.356

+0.103

+2.469

+0.095

+0.729

+1.982

+0.016

+0.723

+0.186

+0.254

+3.845

+7.336

+11.858

2nd Best

59.564

59.824

1:00.114

1:03.177

1:02.743

1:03.062

1:06.724

1:06.105

1:06.649

1:06.963

1:06.230

1:10.153

1:17.352

1:29.322

In Lap

9

8

8

8

9

8

8

8

8

8

6

5

5

5

Laps

9

9

8

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

6

Total Tm

10:43.785

10:54.599

10:13.861

10:43.543

10:19.310

11:06.658

10:05.816

11:08.210

10:09.271

10:08.365

10:13.485

10:36.140

10:07.414

10:28.886

Sorted on Best Lap timeCNU Karting

Manga A

Treinos
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